PICAR

PICARD BLACKGIANT BAR' SET, 300/610/930 MM

Product Code: PC0004690-999

PICARD pinching Bar. Perfectly shaped. Extremely strong. Heavy-duty crow bars.

TOP FEATURES

7 Handy, especially stable and strong execution

[ Partially hardened and tempered

[ Forged from one piece, durable and robust

[ Wide bearing surface reduces unwanted damage

[ Due to the double T-profile weight-optimized,
extremely strong and robust

TECHNICAL DETAILS

EAN

Part number

Weight without handle
Length

Set

Real leather

Full steel

Il Rough-and-Tough coating prevents slipping

[ Over 55 % more stroke at comparable lever force
[ Maximum lever travel due to 90° design

[ Precisely ground blades facilitate entry into narrow gaps

4016671034158

PC0004690-999

5692 gr.

987 mm

1 x 300mm, 1 x 610mm, 1 x 930mm
No

No




